
 
 

Room Hire Charges 
 

 

We offer complimentary room hire for private dining functions for the 

following events, where the member sponsor is in attendance throughout the 

event: 

 

RAF related events: 

Squadron Reunions 

RAF Charities 

Official RAF business  

Member personal life events, including: 

Birthdays 

Wedding Anniversaries 

Baby Showers 

Christenings 

Memorials 

 

For all other dining events, a room hire would apply; at the member rate (if the 

member sponsor is in attendance throughout the event), or at the non-member rate if there is 

no member attending. 

 

For non-dining events such as meetings, where lighter catering or no catering is 

required, a room hire would always apply, at the member rate (if the member sponsor 

is in attendance on the day), or at the non-member rate if there is no member attending. 

 

Please see below for our Room Hire Charges Tariff. 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
Room Hire Charges Tariff 

 

 

 

ROOM NAME 

 

MEMBER 

 

NON-MEMBER 

 

 

 

HALF DAY 

4 hours  

(Lunch or Dinner) 

 

FULL DAY 

8 hours  

(Meetings) 

 

HALF DAY 

4 hours  

(Lunch or Dinner) 

 

FULL DAY 

8 hours  

(Meetings) 

 

Sovereigns’ Room 

 

£500.00 

 

£750.00 

 

£1200.00 

 

£2200.00 

 

Presidents’ Room 

 

£400.00 

 

£600.00 

 

£950.00 

 

£1500.00 

 

601 Squadron Room 

 

£300.00 

 

£450.00 

 

£700.00 

 

£1000.00 

 

Hodges Room 

 

£300.00 

 

£450.00 

 

£700.00 

 

£1000.00 

 

Library 

 

£300.00 

 

£450.00 

 

£700.00 

 

£1000.00 

 

Battle of Britain Suite 

 

£400.00 

 

£600.00 

 

£950.00 

 

£1500.00 

 

Spitfire 

 

£300.00 

 

£450.00 

 

£700.00 

 

£1000.00 

 

Hurricane 

 

£300.00 

 

£450.00 

 

£700.00 

 

£1000.00 

 

Lancaster 

 

£300.00 

 

£450.00 

 

£700.00 

 

£1000.00 

 

 

All prices quoted are inclusive of VAT 

Please note a 10% service charge will be added to your final bill 

For more information please contact meetingsevents@rafclub.org.uk  

mailto:meetingsevents@rafclub.org.uk

