

## **Room Hire Charges**

We offer complimentary room hire for private dining functions for the following events, where the member sponsor is in attendance throughout the event:

RAF related events: Squadron Reunions RAF Charities Official RAF business Member personal life events, including: Birthdays Wedding Anniversaries Baby Showers Christenings Memorials

For all other dining events, a room hire would apply; at the member rate (if the member sponsor is in attendance throughout the event), or at the non-member rate if there is no member attending.

For non-dining events such as meetings, where lighter catering or no catering is required, a room hire would always apply, at the member rate (if the member sponsor is in attendance on the day), or at the non-member rate if there is no member attending.

Please see below for our Room Hire Charges Tariff.





## **Room Hire Charges Tariff**

ROOM NAME	MEMBER		NON-MEMBER	
	HALF DAY 4 hours (Lunch or Dinner)	FULL DAY 8 hours (Meetings)	HALF DAY 4 hours (Lunch or Dinner)	FULL DAY 8 hours (Meetings)
Sovereigns' Room	£500.00	£750.00	£1200.00	£2200.00
Presidents' Room	£400.00	£600.00	£950.00	£1500.00
601 Squadron Room	£300.00	£450.00	£700.00	£1000.00
Hodges Room	£300.00	£450.00	£700.00	£1000.00
Library	£300.00	£450.00	£700.00	£1000.00
Battle of Britain Suite	£400.00	£600.00	£950.00	£1500.00
Spitfire	£300.00	£450.00	£700.00	£1000.00
Hurricane	£300.00	£450.00	£700.00	£1000.00
Lancaster	£300.00	£450.00	£700.00	£1000.00

All prices quoted are inclusive of VAT Please note a 10% service charge will be added to your final bill For more information please contact <u>meetingsevents@rafclub.org.uk</u>